
STEM	
  Learning	
  Exchanges	
  
Contact	
  Information	
  

	
  
STEM	
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   Name	
   Email	
  

Agriculture, Food, & 
Natural Resources 

Illinois Foundation of Farmers of 
America (FFA) 
 

Jess Smithers	
   jsmithers@agriculturaleducation.org 
 
	
  

Energy  
	
  

Illinois State University 
	
  

David Loomis 
William Hunter 

dloomis@ilstu.edu 
whunter@isltue.edu 
	
  

Finance	
   Northern	
  Illinois	
  University	
  
	
  

Lori	
  Berkes-­‐Nelson	
   lberkesnelson@niu.edu	
  
	
  

Health Science 	
   University of Illinois at Chicago 
	
  

Bruce C. Neimeyer	
   neimeyer@uic.edu 
	
  

Information 
Technology  
	
  

CompTIA Workforce 
Development LLC 
 

Gretchen Koch 
Joan Matz 
	
  

gkoch@comptia.org 
jmatz@comptia.org 
	
  

Manufacturing  
	
  

Illinois Manufacturers Association 
(IMA) Education Foundation 
	
  

Jim Nelson	
   jnelson@ima-net.org 
	
  

Research & 
Development  
 
 
	
  

Illinois Science & Technology 
Institute	
  

Allie Scully 
Kiersten Regelin	
  

ascully@istcoalition.org 
kregelin@istcoalition.org 
	
  

Transportation, 
Distribution, 
& Logistics 
	
  

Illinois Manufacturers Association 
(IMA) Education Foundation 
	
  

Joe Calimino 
	
  

goneagain@prodigy.net 
 

	
   	
  


